
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 MAY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

422 1 F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE) The Kid Laroi1 <G> COL/SME G0100044183579

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

3

1

4

5

6

8

7

9

11

12

14

17

13

16

15

20

10

18

23

21

27

19

22

24

25

26

29

30

32

37

28

33

31

35

36

38

R/E

39

R/E

SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON

KHALED KHALED

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

LEGENDS NEVER DIE

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

HOT PINK

?

THE GOAT

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

GREATEST HITS

SCORPION

ASTROWORLD

STONEY

DESTINED 2 WIN

GOODBYE & GOOD RIDDANCE

NECTAR

AMERICAN TEEN

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

WILD WEST MIXTAPE

THE EMINEM SHOW

FLU GAME

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

THAT'S WHAT THEY ALL SAY

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

CTRL

MEET THE WOO 2

INVASION OF PRIVACY

FREE SPIRIT

SWIMMING IN CIRCLES

MUSIC TO BE MURDERED BY

GRADUATION

WHEN IT'S ALL SAID AND DONE... TAKE TIME

DEATH RACE FOR LOVE

CLOUDS (THE MIXTAPE)

STARBOY

2014 FOREST HILLS DRIVE

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…
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